

JO Code No. WB00885
TR 18 of 2015

Order No. 30 dated 17-03-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused is absent today by filing a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.
Witness Asim Banerjee is examined today and also cross-examined.
During evidence documents are marked as Exhibit – 2/1.
To date i.e. 18-03-2023 for evidence.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

	Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act
	-Cum-
	Additional Sessions Judge,
Special Judge, Under NDPS Act	3rd Court, Howrah.