

JO Code No. WB00885
TR 18 of 2015

Order No. 32 dated 20-03-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Somnath Jan is present and file hazira.

The case is adjourned today due to resolution of local bar association.

To date i.e. 03-06-2023, 05-06-2023 and 06-06-2023 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act
-Cum-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.

Special Judge, Under NDPS Act