

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 18/2015

Order No.39Dated 01.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance, and evidence.

Accd Somnath Jana on court bail is present by filing hazirah.

P.W. 3 is examined in chief and cross examined in full and discharged.

During examination the signature of P.W. 3 on the S/L is marked as Exbt-2/2.

Hence fix 02.09.2023 for appearance and evidence

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special court

Judge,under N.D.P.S Act,

CUM

Additional Session Judge,

3rd court,Howrah